10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Executive Director

Operations Manager

Programs Manager

Administrative Services Manager

Landfill Manager

Operations Supervisor

Compliance Officer

Sr. Program Analyst

Lead Operator

Project Manager

Operator Technician

Operator Technician

Account Clerk Il

Operator Technician

Scale Supervisor

Operator Technician

Recycling Supervisor

Senior Hw Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Department

Administration

Operations

Programs

Administration

Land(fill

Operations

Programs

Programs

Operations

Programs

Land(fill

Operations

Administration

Land(fill

Operations

Operations

Operations

Hazardous Waste

Total Wages

$98,250

$79,532

$63,870

$63,089

$58,062

$53,181

$49,410

$49,396

$48,721

$47,141

$45,647

$44,504

$43,740

$43,127

$42,739

$41,688

$41,426

$41,287



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Program Analyst

Operator Technician

Operator Technician

Operator Technician

Operator Technician

Operator Technician

Account Clerk |

Operator Technician

Scale Attendant

Scale Attendant

Utility Worker

Scale Attendant

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Administrative Assistant

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Programs

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Hazardous Waste

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

$39,848

$39,819

$39,251

$39,221

$38,857

$38,174

$35,280

$33,960

$33,838

$33,040

$33,031

$30,925

$28,952

$27,948

$27,179

$26,940

$19,782

$16,190



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

Program Analyst

Special Projects Manager

Senior Hw Technician

Utility Worker

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Programs

Administration

Hazardous Waste

Operations

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$13,982

$12,912

$9,373

$426

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



