	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Administration	\$98,250
2.	Operations Manager		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Operations	\$79,532
3.	Programs Manager		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Programs	\$63,870
4.	Administrative Services Manager		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Administration	\$63,089
5.	Landfill Manager		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Landfill	\$58,062
6.	Operations Supervisor		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Operations	\$53,181
7.	Compliance Officer		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Programs	\$49,410
8.	Sr. Program Analyst		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Programs	\$49,396
9.	Lead Operator		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Operations	\$48,721
10.	Project Manager		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Programs	\$47,141
11.	Operator Technician		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Landfill	\$45,647
12.	Operator Technician		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Operations	\$44,504
13.	Account Clerk II		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Administration	\$43,740
14.	Operator Technician		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Landfill	\$43,127
15.	Scale Supervisor		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Operations	\$42,739
16.	Operator Technician		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Operations	\$41,688
17.	Recycling Supervisor		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Operations	\$41,426
18.	Senior Hw Technician		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Hazardous Waste	\$41,287

19.	Program Analyst	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Programs	\$39,848
20.	Operator Technician	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Operations	\$39,819
21.	Operator Technician	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Operations	\$39,251
22.	Operator Technician	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Operations	\$39,221
23.	Operator Technician	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Operations	\$38,857
24.	Operator Technician	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Hazardous Waste	\$38,174
25.	Account Clerk I	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Administration	\$35,280
26.	Operator Technician	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Operations	\$33,960
27.	Scale Attendant	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Operations	\$33,838
28.	Scale Attendant	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Operations	\$33,040
29.	Utility Worker	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Operations	\$33,031
30.	Scale Attendant	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Operations	\$30,925
31.	Utility Worker	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Operations	\$28,952
32.	Utility Worker	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Operations	\$27,948
33.	Utility Worker	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Operations	\$27,179
34.	Utility Worker	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Operations	\$26,940
35.	Utility Worker	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Operations	\$19,782
36.	Administrative Assistant	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Administration	\$16,190

37.	Program Analyst	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Programs	\$13,982
38.	Special Projects Manager	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Administration	\$12,912
39.	Senior Hw Technician	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Hazardous Waste	\$9,373
40.	Utility Worker	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Operations	\$426
41.	Director	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Board Member	\$0
42.	Director	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Board Member	\$0
43.	Director	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Board Member	\$0
44.	Director	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Board Member	\$0
45.	Director	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Board Member	\$0
46.	Director	Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Board Member	\$0